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Early Bird deadline is May 23, 2025. Draw to take place on June 23, 2025 at Blackhawk Golf Club.
Register today and win TRAEGER WOODRIDGETM  gril. 
Compliments of Volvo of Edmonton

REGISTRATION FORM

Contact Name

Address

City/Province				        Postal Code

E-mail					         Phone

Team Name

Allergies and other food sensitivities

Golfer Name			               Shirt Size	               $500/golfer

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Total

Name on Card

Credit Card Number

Expiry Date

VISA         MC        AMEX

1. Cheque payable to:  
     The Foundation of St. Joseph Seminary & Newman Theological College

2. Credit Card Information

Payments (by cheque or credit card)

Newman Golf Classic
Foundation of SJS & NTC
9828 – 84 St NW Edmonton, AB  T6A 0B2

Phone: 780-952-6437
Email:
anna.jaremko@caedm.ca

PLEASE RETURN 
COMPLETED  
FORM TO

OPTIONAL

Visit www.caedm.ca/golf for more info. 
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Name

Phone

E-mail

Are you interested in becoming a sponsor or a donor 
for the 2025 tournament? 


